64
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGSBLACKTOP VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Cornice bracket - 90°
Kroonlijsthaak - 90°
Equerre de corniche - 90°
Karniesenwinkel - 90°
Art. Nr. EAN Code H [mm] l [mm] s [mm] w [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02330011500805 5410439269131 159 79 4,5 20 Ø5,5/4 25
FG02330011501105 5410439269148 150 100 5 25 Ø5,5/4 25
FG0233
s
h
l
w
15
55
50
50
20
LABELED
PER PIECE
Assembly square scalene
Ongelijkbenige versterkingshoek
Equerre simple scalène
Lochplattenwinkel ungleichschenklich
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG02350010570755 5410439273107 57 75 2 50 Ø4/8 - Ø6/4 - Ø9/2 100
FG02350010600605 5410439344661 60 60 2,5 40 Ø5/7 - Ø5/13 100
FG02350010600805 5410439344685 60 80 2,5 60 Ø5/7 - Ø5/13 50
FG02350010601005 5410439344647 60 100 2,5 60 Ø5/7 - Ø5/13 50
FG02350010750255 5410439341554 75 25 2,5 40 Ø5,5/5 100
FG02350011150405 5410439341578 115 60 2,5 40 Ø5,5/8 20
FG0235
s
h
lw DoPn° FG235001A
LABELED
PER PIECE